A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com P 973-340-6040A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3615
LED CANOPY
REV 05 2024
PARAFLEX.com

135135
Note: 1. CCT and power adjustable.
ORDERING GUIDE Example:  PFX-3615-60W-27V-DDK-D-P-M-B-S-AD
Fixture Type
PFX-3615
Canopy Series
60W
110W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
34V   120-347V
Voltage CCT
D   Dark Bronze
(Standard)
B    Black
W  3  White
Finish
AD¹ With Adjustment Dial
Blank Without Adjustment Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
P With Photocell
Blank Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
S With Surge Protector
Blank
Without Surge Protector
Surge Protector(Option)
M    With Sensor
Blank
   Without Sensor
Sensor (Option) Emergency Battery
(Option)
B² Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
DDK¹
Adjustable color
temperature
3
MOUNTING
2.  Battery only suitable for 120-277V.
3. Additional Charges for Custom Paint, Quantities <10 units will attract extra charges over and above additional Custom Paint Charges.
PFX-3615
LED CANOPY